RTT Values FY2012 through June

FY2011

FY2012

Difference

FY2011

FY2012

Difference

Value

Value

RTT

RTT

Overall transactions

1,228,450,005.71

1,206,575,321.40

(21,874,684.31)

16,536,019.09

15,841,722.05

(694,297.04)

Exemptions- half RTT

243,963,245.75

301,149,437.75

57,186,192.00

1,829,724.34

2,258,620.78

428,896.44

|

Transactions under $500,000 full RTT

575,549,985.80

593,721,369.54

18,171,383.74

8,633,249.79

8,905,820.54

272,570.76

|

Transactions between $500-$1M full RTT

123,477,830.53

108,661,651.11

(14,816,179.42)

1,852,167.46

1,629,924.77

(222,242.69)

Total transactions under $1M full RTT

699,027,816.33

702,383,020.65

3,355,204.32

10,485,417.24

10,535,745.31

50,328.06

|

Transactions over $1M full RTT

285,458,943.63

203,042,863.00

(82,416,080.63)

4,281,884.15

3,045,642.95

(1,236,241.21)

|

Transactions between $1M-$5M full RTT

100,091,769.79

102,886,178.00

2,794,408.21

1,501,376.55

1,543,292.67

41,916.12

Transactions over $5M full RTT

185,367,173.64

100,156,685.00

(85,210,488.64)

2,780,507.60

1,502,350.28

(1,278,157.33)

|
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