## RTT Values FY2012 through June

	FY2011		FY2012		Difference		FY2011		FY2012		Difference	
		Value		Value				RTT		RTT		
Overall transactions	\$	1,228,450,005.71	\$	1,206,575,321.40	\$	(21,874,684.31)	\$	16,536,019.09	\$	15,841,722.05	\$	(694,297.04)
Exemptions- half RTT	\$	243,963,245.75	\$	301,149,437.75	\$	57,186,192.00	\$	1,829,724.34	\$	2,258,620.78	\$	428,896.44
Transactions under \$500,000 full RTT	\$	575,549,985.80	\$	593,721,369.54	\$	18,171,383.74	\$	8,633,249.79	\$	8,905,820.54	\$	272,570.76
Transactions between \$500-\$1M full RTT	\$	123,477,830.53	\$	108,661,651.11	\$	(14,816,179.42)	\$	1,852,167.46	\$	1,629,924.77	\$	(222,242.69)
Total transactions under \$1M full RTT	\$	699,027,816.33	\$	702,383,020.65	\$	3,355,204.32	\$	10,485,417.24	\$	10,535,745.31	\$	50,328.06
Transactions over \$1M full RTT	\$	285,458,943.63	\$	203,042,863.00	\$	(82,416,080.63)	\$	4,281,884.15	\$	3,045,642.95	\$	(1,236,241.21)
Transactions between \$1M-\$5M full RTT	\$	100,091,769.79	\$	102,886,178.00	\$	2,794,408.21	\$	1,501,376.55	\$	1,543,292.67	\$	41,916.12
Transactions over \$5M full RTT	\$	185,367,173.64	\$	100,156,685.00	\$	(85,210,488.64)	\$	2,780,507.60	\$	1,502,350.28	\$	(1,278,157.33)